
CAI3* / CAI2* / CAN Pleternica (CRO) 26-29 June 2025
LIST OF COMPETITORS AND HORSES

NUMBER NAME PASSPORT CHIP
2 DOBROVITZ József Jr. HUN

2A 1 FAVORY SITNICA I 107HO21 688010000070887
2B EDWARD 104VY52 528210002311818
2C ELAN 105EB37 528210002397690
2E KIVI 107GW12 348094100050561
2G SZIKRA 107GC73 348093900022672

3 PETERS Sylvia AUT
3A ESCADO PS 106AL05 978141040005857
3B EXPO PS 107RB24 978000040055554
3C ROLANDO 4 105EK48 276020000082062

4 SCHEIBELHOFER Josef AUT
4A KARMEN 108GJ00 348094100107125
4B LADY IDEE 108UD79 528210004513592
4C MILONA 108SJ07 528210004593232

5 DORUŠAK Dario CRO
5A KOSTA LONY 107HN20 528210004011733
5B KYGONDA FM 107HN17 528210004282459
5C MENDEROSE M 108JB28 528210004524325

6 DROBNJAK Danko CRO

6A 491 CONVERSANO KRABBE XXV-6 108IY09 191100000904550
6B 653 NEAPOLITANO GAETANA XXII-2 108IY11 191100000917982

7 SUŠAC David CRO
7A CONRAAD 107HQ54 528210000987453
7B LORD 104PG36 642019820338709
7C VULKAN 104PG37 642019820340064

8 DOBROVITZ András HUN
8A CONVERSANO CARLOS 108AU49 528210006887787
8B FAVORY XXXI-45-2-1 FACAN 106LQ02 941000001868034
8C SIGLAVY CAPRIOLA V-5 SK/BETTI 105PG78 348093900012329

10 FARKAS László HUN
10A NIREDA 109GX05 528210004866740
10B OKORIENE 109EI06 528210004884170
10C VINZOR 109DA77 348040000008192

11 FEKETE JR. György HUN
11A HISTORY 106DP72 528210002634794
11B MAESTOSO BANDI 106UM67 348094100125372
11C OPTIMIST 109GG50 528210006004190

12 JUHÁSZ Miklós HUN
12A IVANO 107UO85 528210002877038
12B KLIFF 107UO43 688037800005513

13 JUHÁSZ Zoltán HUN
13A ALNOK 107FL69 348094100118150
13B ATOK 107FL65 348094100111784
13C CHETRIN 107RF41 348040000004171
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14 KÁKONYI Norbert HUN

14A FICSUR 106YF99 348094100113563
14C SOMOS 106OC64 348098100221554
14D SZEPLAK SARKANY 103MK45

15 KOVÁCS Szabolcs Tamás HUN

15A NONIUS-50 BLANKA 107XE26 348097200005124
15C NONIUS X-58 ZSANI 107GO21 348097200003156
15D NONIUS X-65 VADVIRAG 106YF16 348097200003159

16 MARGITAI Máté HUN

16A ICE AGE 108KH23 276098104711950
16B KENSINGTON DH 108SZ20 528210004166751
16C RAMBO 108KD76 348097200005059

17 SÁNTA István HUN
17C KITTI 109DR88 642019850965263
17D MAESTOSO FRANKO 106CO04 348094100117439
17E RITA 109HN66 642019850965265

18 SZÉCSI István HUN
18A LIVERPOOL 108QM96 348040000004101
18B MOZES 108QM98 348040000005926

19 TÓTH Andrea HUN
19A 150 MAESTOSO GAETANA X 105PK65 688052000002917
19B 221 MAESTOSO GAETANA X 107KO53 688052000104695
19D MANO 103ME82 891013990024859

20 VESZELSZKI JR. Gábor HUN
20B SIGLAVY CAPRIOLA SZILAJ 105ZT39 348093900017268
20C SIGLAVY-CAPRIOLA XXVI-37 108HS47 642019850873708
20D FAVORY FARMER 107VN75 348094100127629

21 VÖRÖS Zorán HUN
21A 146 MAESTOSO BONADEA I 105PK75 688052000002914
21B 182 MAESTOSO BONADEA I 107KO52 688038000020207
21C DANDI 107FL26 348094100123015

22 WOJTACHA Rafal POL
22A HUMORIST R.W. 106SC62 528210002843834
22B ICARUS 109GX31 528210002970801
22C MILANO 108FA09 528210004685566

23 GASPARIK Andras SVK

23A FAVORY DALNOK 109ER01 348094100125006
23B FAVORY TANCOS 109EQ99 348094100124681
23C FAVORY VILLAM 109ER04 348094100124995

24 ERGOVIC Stjepan CRO

24A IMPROVE 106YL14 528210002876702

25 PROCHAZKA Ladislav CZE

25A VINIUM DAISY 108VF32 203010033015714
25B VINIUM GAVORA 108VF31 203018100006061
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27 KATIC Vinko CRO

27A 910 SIGLAVY MARA XIII-2 109FA55 191100000990472
27B 949 SIGLAVY MARA XIV-1 109FA96 191100000990821

28 MATIJEVIC Stjepan CRO
28A 118 SIGLAVY WERA I-1 109HW07 191035000051466
28B 660 NEAPOLITANO SANTA L-1 109HW12 191100000916434

29 MUHAROS Bálint Nimród HUN
29A REMENY 108SS80 348040000012563

30 POCZOK Bence HUN
30A FULNAHO'S MORGAN 109ES68 528210006038340

31 JÁMBOR Blanka Ágnes HUN
31A LARIENHOF'S MEMPHIS 107TP11 528210004110613

33 TAVCAR Miha SLO

34B PIET-CELLIE 109IB08 528210006115249

34 TAVCAR Miha SLO
34A PAVAROTTI V. 109HZ17 528210006302814

35 PETERS Sylvia AUT
35A SHOWGIRL 108PR84 040097200037081

36 PENZER Kamilla HUN
36A BENIAMIN 105RD19 233098100033481

38 DORUSAK Ivan CRO
38A 907 CONVERSANO GAETANA XXI-3 191100000991238

40 TAVCAR Ziga SLO
40A SEPP 978000040009865
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